

MACC 61 of 2020

Order no. 18 dt 25.01.24

Today is fixed for ex parte hearing.

Petition files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Prayer is allowed.

Ld. advocate for op no. 2 files hazira.

Case is adjourned.

To 09.04.24 for ex parte hearing.